
List of Claims from Workmen / Employees (Form D) - Reliance Infratel Limited

(in INR)

S.No. NAME OF CREDITOR AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED
AMOUNT VERIFIED 

AS CONTINGENT
AMOUNT REJECTED

AMOUNT PENDING 
VERIFICATION

Payout under the 
plan

1 A.S.R.S.N  SASTRY 7,18,955.00                        7,18,955.00                                               -   -                                                                   -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

2 ABHAY KUMAR BADAL                         5,57,244.00                                -                                  -   5,57,244.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

3 ADITYA SINGH JADON                         3,71,626.00                                -                                  -   3,71,626.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

4 AJIT KUMAR 2,17,967.00                                                       -                                  -   2,17,967.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

5 AKBAR ALI KAPASI 2,91,856.00                                                       -                                  -   2,91,856.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

6 ALI SAJJAD JAFRI                         3,57,750.00                                -                                  -   3,57,750.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

7 ALOK KUMAR                         4,21,032.00                                -                                  -   4,21,032.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

8 AMIT DILIP KADAM 53,367.00                                                          -                                  -   53,367.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

9 AMIT KUMAR                         6,10,944.00                                -                                  -   6,10,944.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

10 AMOL GAIKWAD 62,592.00                                                          -                                  -   62,592.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

11 ANANT K. BHOYAR 16,19,613.00                                                     -                                  -   16,19,613.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

12 ANISH THOMAS 9,66,255.00                                                       -                                  -   9,66,255.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

13 ARUN BABAN BANKAR                         9,20,942.00                                -                                  -   9,20,942.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

14 ARUN KUMAR KHILLAN                         8,90,862.00                                -                                  -   8,90,862.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

15 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA                         3,08,460.00                                -                                  -   3,08,460.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

16 BHASHYA  CHATURVEDI 4,38,002.00                        1,65,002.00                                               -   2,73,000.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

17 BIMAL BHUPENDRA PATEL                       11,30,157.50                                -                                  -   11,30,157.50                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

18 BINOD KUMAR MISHRA                       14,40,816.00                                -                                  -   14,40,816.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

19 BINOD PRASAD 1,62,000.00                                                       -                                  -   1,62,000.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

20 CHANDRASEKHAR MADDHA                         4,65,830.00                                -                                  -   4,65,830.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

21 GOPAL IYER                         3,54,299.00 3,54,299.00                                               -   -                                                                   -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

22 GOPALAKRISHNA BM 69,577.00                                                          -                                  -   69,577.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

23 GOPALKUMAR R 9,31,131.00                                                       -                                  -   9,31,131.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

24 GOUTAM DAS                         4,93,333.00                                -                                  -   4,93,333.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

25 GURJIT SINGH 9,32,304.00                                                       -                                  -   9,32,304.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

26 HARSH GUPTA                         6,04,711.00                                -                                  -   6,04,711.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

27 IMRAN GHANCHI                         1,43,100.00                                -                                  -   1,43,100.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

28 JAYDEEP BHIMRAO GANGAWANE                            84,468.00                                -                                  -   84,468.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

29 JISHU BIKASH SAHA                         9,14,004.00                                -                                  -   9,14,004.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

30 K.P.MUNIRAJ SINGH                         4,98,033.00                                -                                  -   4,98,033.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

31 KAMAL CHAND 2,66,000.00                                                       -                                  -   2,66,000.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

32 KAUSTUV SAHA                         4,98,719.00                                -                                  -   4,98,719.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

33
M.P.C. PHANI KUMAR
(MULPURU POORNA CHANDRA PHANI KUMAR)

                      12,52,440.00                                -                                  -   12,52,440.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

34 MAHESH YADAV 84,846.00                                                          -                                  -   84,846.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

35 MALAY PAL 3,42,250.00                                                       -                                  -   3,42,250.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

36 MANAS RANJAN DASH 2,66,436.00                                                       -                                  -   2,66,436.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

37 MANDHAR MADHUKAR NANDGIRIKAR 15,58,736.00                                                     -                                  -   15,58,736.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

38 MILIND B BHADE                         4,89,227.00                                -                                  -   4,89,227.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

39 MITHILESH MAHADIK                         6,02,138.00                                -                                  -   6,02,138.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

40 MR. SHAIKH ASIF AMIN 5,78,637.00                        5,78,637.00                                               -   -                                                                   -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

41 NAGINA SINGH YADAV                         9,00,000.00                                -                                  -   9,00,000.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

42 NAVEEN KUMAR                         2,07,666.00                                -                                  -   2,07,666.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

43 NILESH HANSRAJ PANDEY 70,105.00                                                          -                                  -   70,105.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

44 NITIN NILKANTH KAMAL                         1,98,000.00                                -                                  -   1,98,000.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

45 P.SHRINIVAS RAO 8,67,247.00                        5,08,755.00                                               -   3,58,492.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

46 PANKAJ SHARMA                         2,62,008.00                                -                                  -   2,62,008.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

47 PARTHA ROY CHOWDHURY                         7,24,796.00                                -                                  -   7,24,796.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

48 PARTHO PROTIM PITURI                         3,27,083.00                                -                                  -   3,27,083.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

49 PERMINDER KAUR                            87,655.00                                -                                  -   87,655.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

50 PIYUSH GAUR                         7,63,344.00                                -                                  -   7,63,344.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

51 PIYUSH KARTIKEYA                         4,85,370.00                                -                                  -   4,85,370.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

52 PIYUSH KUMAR JAIN                         3,26,560.00                                -                                  -   3,26,560.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

53 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH                         3,84,084.00                                -                                  -   3,84,084.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

54 PRAFULL RANJAN SINGH                       37,85,215.00                                -                                  -   37,85,215.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

55 PRAJESH NAIK                         4,11,460.00                                -                                  -   4,11,460.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 



56 PRAJWAL D SANGVIKAR                         3,05,581.00                                -                                  -   3,05,581.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

57 PRAMILA S TRIMUKHE                         1,34,616.00                                -                                  -   1,34,616.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

58 PRANAB KUMAR PANDA                         3,74,000.00                                -                                  -   3,74,000.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

59 PRANEY GOVIND MAHAJAN 3,58,827.00                                                       -                                  -   3,58,827.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

60 PRASHANT S KULKARNI                         8,31,029.00                                -                                  -   8,31,029.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

61 PRATEEK BHARGAVA                            25,511.00                                -                                  -   25,511.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

62 PRATYUSH PRANJAL                       19,47,663.00                                -                                  -   19,47,663.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

63 PRAVIN JADHAV                            75,952.00                                -                                  -   75,952.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

64 PRAVIN NARAYAN SINGH GEHLOT 5,92,620.00                                                       -                                  -   5,92,620.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

65 RAJEEV NARAYANAN 4,06,982.00                                                       -                                  -   4,06,982.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

66 RAJEEV SRIVASTAVA                       22,61,628.00                                -                                  -   22,61,628.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

67 RAJESH BOOTDA 40,14,000.00                                                     -                                  -   40,14,000.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

68 RAJESH KUMAR 5,37,425.00                                                       -                                  -   5,37,425.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

69 RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL                         3,35,738.00                                -                                  -   3,35,738.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

70 RAJNEESH KUMAR                       18,01,728.00                                -                                  -   18,01,728.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

71 RAKESH R. SALVI                         7,69,352.40                                -                                  -   7,69,352.40                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

72 RAMANA KKV 3,00,352.00                                                       -                                  -   3,00,352.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

73 RAMASASTRY V VEMPATY 18,82,416.00                                                     -                                  -   18,82,416.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

74 RAMESH KUMAR 17,93,686.00                                                     -                                  -   17,93,686.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

75 ROHIT SHORIE                         1,80,768.00                                -                                  -   1,80,768.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

76 SABITABRATA RAY 3,38,186.00                                                       -                                  -   3,38,186.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

77 SACHIN BALAKRISHAN PAWAR 2,79,612.00                                                       -                                  -   2,79,612.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

78 SACHIN KUMAR 5,82,750.00                                                       -                                  -   5,82,750.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

79 SAILENDRA PRAHARAJ                       26,61,710.00                                -                                  -   26,61,710.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

80 SAMBHAJI BHAUSAHEB GAWANDE 48,000.00                           48,000.00                                                  -   -                                                                   -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

81 SAMIT GHOSH 1,54,647.00                                                       -                                  -   1,54,647.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

82 SANJAY KUMAR OJHA                       11,25,000.00                                -                                  -   11,25,000.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

83 SANJEEV KUMAR                         2,53,709.00                                -                                  -   2,53,709.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

84 SAURABH PATIL                            62,248.00                                -                                  -   62,248.00                                                         -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

85 SHASHANK BAJPAI                         3,36,000.00                                -                                  -   3,36,000.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

86 SHIVJEE PRASAD 7,05,880.00                                                       -                                  -   7,05,880.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

87 SIDDHARTH SAHANI 4,58,190.00                                                       -                                  -   4,58,190.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

88 SRIDHAR. J                         4,18,488.00                                -                                  -   4,18,488.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

89 SRIDHARA RAO SRIPATHI                         4,19,400.00                                -                                  -   4,19,400.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

90 SRIGANESH SRINIVASARAO TANGUDU                         8,41,052.00                                -                                  -   8,41,052.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

91 SUBRAT KUMAR PATEL 1,38,882.00                                                       -                                  -   1,38,882.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

92 SURESH KAMATH 8,55,597.00                                                       -                                  -   8,55,597.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

93 TAMMINENI PRASAD 4,96,984.00                                                       -                                  -   4,96,984.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

94 TAPAS KUMAR GHOSH                         3,20,402.00                                -                                  -   3,20,402.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

95 UNMESH VASANT RAUT                         3,38,483.00                                -                                  -   3,38,483.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

96 VEENA PARAG BAMANE 5,60,196.00                                                       -                                  -   5,60,196.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

97 VIHSWANATHAN IYER 31,33,292.00                                                     -                                  -   31,33,292.00                                                    -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

98 VINAY R PATIL 1,87,954.00                                                       -                                  -   1,87,954.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

99 VIVEK VISHWAKARMA                         4,91,004.00                                -                                  -   4,91,004.00                                                      -   
 100% of admitted 
amount 

                 6,69,08,792.90             23,73,648.00                               -                    6,45,35,144.90                               -   Total

*The aforesaid list includes the claims provided to us by the IRP as well as claims received till March 04, 2020 either through e-mail and / or physically.

1. The relevant portion of the claim shown under head "Amount Rejected" includes (but not limited to):
    a)  8 claims amounting to INR 21,77,779  pertaining  to employees who are not on the payroll of RITL as per company records
    b)  A claim amounting to INR 9,31,131 pertaining to employess who have resigned after 7th May, 2019 as per company records
   c)  84 claims amounting to INR 6,07,94,742.90 crore pertaining to PLI of employees who are an active employee of corporate debtor.The claims for these employees have also been filed 
under Form E by the authorized representative. We have considered the claim filed under Form E . 


